Please contact BLA sales on 1300 252 725 for further specifications. N.B. If your requirements fall outside these parameters please refer pages 791-793.
Inboard Hydraulic Steering
No other manual hydraulic steering system gets you closer to power
steering than SeaStar®
Unmatched comfort and control. Only with SeaStar® steering. The most popular inboard hydraulic steering system offers smooth,
super efficient steering designed for today’s inboard powered vessels to 15 metres. It’s the first choice of leading OEMs, with a wide
range of helm and cylinder displacements to cover most applications.
Features:

Confirm that you have sufficient space available in the dash and engine compartments for the steering components.
Alternatively, you can order one of our complete steering systems. These systems contain a helm, cylinder, hose or tubing and oil.
(As detailed in the right hand column of the order guide).
Heavy duty brass
cylinder
Every load bearing point
within the helm is a ball or
roller bearing race
Standard 3⁄4"
tapered steering
shaft
Regular duty alloy cylinder
Accepts steering
wheels to 660mm (28")
510mm (20") tilt
nfb lock valve
Cylinders
supplied with
bleeder tees
Two axis
articulation
Chromed stainless
steel push rod for
extended seal life
Jet drive cylinder
Suits units such as Hamilton®
and Berkley® - 291076
BA125-3ATM
Boat Length Planing Hull Displacement Hull Sail
Up To Single Engine Twin Engine Single Engine Twin Engine Single Engine
M Ft Pleasure Work Pleasure Work Pleasure Work Pleasure Work Pleasure Work
8 26 1 4 1 4 2 4 2 4 4 4
10 32 2 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 4 4
11.5 38 3 5 2 5 5 5 3 5 4 5
13.5 44 5 - 3 5 - - 5 - 5 -
15 50 - - 5 - - - - - - -
Inboard Steering Application Guide
BOATING LIFESTYLE ADVENTURE BOATING LIFESTYLE ADVENTURE786
H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
 S
T
E
E
R
IN
G
29
BOATING LIFESTYLE ADVENTURE BOATING LIFESTYLE ADVENTURE
Notes:
1. �For systems 1, 2 & 3 nylon semi-rigid tubing (3⁄8" diameter) is
the standard requirement for plumbing the system. Copper
tubing (3⁄8" diameter) can be substituted, but fitting kit 293202
is required.
2. �For systems 4 & 5 copper tubing (3⁄8" diameter) is the
standard requirement for plumbing the system. Fitting kit
293202 is required.
3. �For systems 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5 SeaStar® outboard or Pro hose can
be substituted for nylon or copper tubing. These hoses are
available in 305mm (1ft) increments from 600mm (2ft) to 12m
(40ft). Refer to page 819.
4. �Steering systems installed using outboard or Pro hose require
kit 293602 when adding a second station.
N.B. Other influences in the boat’s type, hull shape, weight,
type of propellers, engine and hull geometry have effects on
the handling of the vessel. Guides within this section are typical